Rangschikking na 16.02.2025

1° afdeling

1 Hoekske A
Schijf A
W. Spin
Kempenzonen
Claridge
Flurky A
Horst A
Zonnekloppers A
AC Wilan
RST Millegem A
11 CSC Barrier
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2° afdeling

1 Krabbers
Schoonbroek A
Gerheide
Stort Sport
Steenweg
Den Berg
Red Star A
Bosvlinders
Vloedbeemden
Sparta Blauw Wit
11 Jong Lansiers

O 0O NOUTL A~ WN

—
o

3° afdeling

1 GSKA
Stelenbaan
Olmen
Vinus

Belta
Germeer A
Hemelboys
Motorclub A
9 Welkom A
10 Geneberg A
11 De Kroon
12 Motorclub B
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51
34
38
27
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17
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De Plekkers
Hoekske B

Van Broekhoven
Atib Leopoldsburg
Germeer B
Geneberg B
Schijf B
Broekkant
Schoonbroek B
Motorclub C
Schijf C

De Koekoek
Red Star B

Pro Mille

5° afdeling

= o=
P oo NoU0 b~ WNKR

=
A WN

Britanic

VC Daf

Flurky B
Sparta Kevers DDO
Pullman
Welkom B

Looi

Hoef

Donk B

RST Millegem B
Schoorhei
Horst B

GSK B

De Lammebeire

Zondag
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White Star
Den Berg
Technico
Schijf

Witte Molen
Schoonbroek
Heikneuters
Bosvlinders
Het Vervolg
Ten Aard
Broekkant
W. Spin
Kempenzonen
Postel
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70
55
45
63
48
25
38
40
41
39
36
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21

137
85
69
91
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64
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